
Randy Kort           

rkort@meridianmustangs.org                  

September 4

Harold Scott               

hscott@meridianmustangs.org                     

February 4

Gina Kroon         

gkroon@meridianmustangs.org                

February 1

Trish Endorf         

tendorf@meridianmustangs.org             

June 26

Judy Grummert        

jgrummert@meridianmustangs.org              

October 27

Kathryn Houser          

khouser@meridianmustangs.org                  

October 12

Jacob Baber       

jbaber@meridianmustangs.org                   

February 10        

Marilyn Bachle                   

mbachle@meridianmustangs.org            

December 17

Sondra Backstrom             

sbackstrom@meridianmustangs.org        

November 4

Amanda Hanzlik          

ahanzlik@meridianmustangs.org                  

August 30

Lorrie Hofstetter                   

lhofstetter @meridianmustangs.org      

September 12

Clint Jones           

cjones@meridianmustangs.org                  

November 22

Chris Placek          

cplacek@meridianmustangs.org                

August 14

Mary Ruiz            

mruiz@meridianmustangs.org     

July 24                 

Jacob Smiley        

jsmiley@meridianmustangs.org       

December 9              

Chris Schropfer            

cschropfer@meridianmustangs.org       

November 11     

Terry Smith           

tsmith@meridianmustangs.org                

February 4

Kathy Soukup          

ksoukup@meridianmustangs.org                

February 27

Erin VanderSchaaf                       

evander@meridianmustangs.org       

May 19

Lawrence VanderSchaaf    

lvander@meridianmustangs.org                

June 16

Amy Weber           

aweber@meridianmustangs.org                              

April 14

Lori Pohlmann         

lpohlmann@meridianmustangs.org                 

July 2

Deanna Brakhage             

dbrakhage@meridianmustangs.org           

February 28

Robert Schropfer       

rschropfer@meridianmustangs.org                 

March 4

Robert VanWestern                          

bvanwesten@meridianmustangs.org    

November 4

Ali Bower            

abower@meridianmustangs.org              

June 25

ReNee Henry                   

rhenry@meridianmustangs.org                          

July 21

Robbin Hergott         

rhergott@meridianmustangs.org               

October 9

Mary Houchin            

mhouchin@meridianmustangs.org          

September 10

Alexis Henk         

ahenk@meridianmustangs.org    

January 2

Natalie Meyer            

nmeyer@meridianmustangs.org       

September 25

Nancy Paul                                  

npaul@meridianmustangs.org                                         

March 7                 

Shawn Pohlmann                          

spohlmann@meridianmustangs.org                

December 26

Shana Rickstrew          

srickstrew@meridianmustangs.org                     

May 13

Patricia Schwan         

pschwan@meridianmustangs.org                      

June 12

Vicki Bartels                                        

para                                            

August 22

Michelle Baxa                             

SPED para                               

November 19

Shannon Burkhart                                       

para                                            

November 2

Cindy Kerwood                                        

para                                                

May 20

Elaine Bartels             

ebartels@meridianmustangs.org                       

June 9

Sue Connealy                                       

Asst.   Cook                                       

July 7             

Shari Bachle                             

kitchen                                  

August 6

Tonya Griffin                                      

bus driver   402-300-1722                    

September 16

Janelle Heiserman                          

bus driver    402-300-1704                           

October 3

Charles Houser                           

bus driver  402-300-1707                         

January 5

Elizabeth Noel                         

bus driver    402-300-1705                         

November 10

Staci Hergott - nurse            

shergott@meridianmustangs.org            

March 8                                     

Kristin Banahan - Speech Therapist         

kbanahan@meridianmustangs.org      

January 17         

Mike Hofstetter        

mhofstetter@meridianmustangs.org      

June 21

Kenny Falck                             

custodian                                        

April 17                   

Allen Lintz                                  

Sub Bus Driver                                              

August 22

Email Address and Birthdate                                                                      

for Meridian Teachers and Non-Certified Staff


